

BUTTER ALMOND TOFFEE

NET WT. 10oz (284g)

INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor, milk, cocoa butter, soya lecithin and vanillin - an artificial flavor), Diced Almonds, Salted Butter (milk), Soya Lecithin.

ALLERGEN WARNING - This product was manufactured in a facility where Peanuts,Tree Nuts (almonds, cashews, pecans, walnuts, hazelnuts, coconut), Milk, Wheat, Soy and Egg are used.

CONTAINS: Almonds, Milk and Soy.

<

BUTTER CASHEW TOFFEE

NET WT. 10oz (284g)

INGREDIENTS: White Chocolate [(sugar, palm kernel and palm oils, whey, nonfat milk, titanium dioxide color, sunflower lecithin or soy lecithin, natural flavor and vanilla)], Salted Cashews, Salted Butter (milk), Soya Lecithin.

ALLERGEN WARNING - This product was manufactured in a facility where Peanuts,Tree Nuts (almonds, cashews, pecans, walnuts, hazelnuts, coconut), Milk, Wheat, Soy and Egg are used.

CONTAINS: Cashews, Milk and Soy.

<